
State Games of Mississippi Cycling Time Trial - Double Loop

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 DANIEL WILE MERIDIAN, MS M: 1 CYCLIST 122 00:55:22.84 02:18 26.0mph Male 40 - 49: 1

2 MIKE MACGOWN MADISON, MS M: 2 CYCLIST 130 00:56:57.56 02:22 25.3mph Male 40 - 49: 2

3 JASON FALCONER HERNANDO, MS M: 3 CYCLIST 120 00:57:18.89 02:23 25.1mph Male 40 - 49: 3

4 SHANE CROWE MADISON, MS M: 4 CYCLIST 109 00:58:08.00 02:25 24.8mph Male 50 - 59: 1

5 KENNY ROBINSON TOOMSUBA, MS M: 5 CYCLIST 127 01:01:18.78 02:33 23.5mph Male 40 - 49: 4

6 EVAN SCOTT MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 CYCLIST 151 01:08:41.98 02:51 21.0mph Male 30 - 39: 1

7 GREGG GARDNER MERIDIAN, MS M: 7 CYCLIST 161 01:09:04.59 02:52 20.8mph Male 50 - 59: 2

8 EDWARD ABDELLA MERIDIAN, MS M: 8 CYCLIST 105 01:09:09.13 02:52 20.8mph Male 50 - 59: 3

9 EMRY KENNEDY MERIDIAN, MS M: 9 CYCLIST 129 01:11:51.22 02:59 20.0mph Male 70 & Over: 1

10 HANK BURNS COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 10 CYCLIST 134 01:12:06.52 03:00 20.0mph Male 60 - 69: 1

11 JOEL GORDY MERIDIAN, MS M: 11 CYCLIST 158 01:21:09.76 03:22 17.7mph Male 60 - 69: 2
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State Games of Mississippi Cycling Time Trial - Double Loop

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 151 EVAN SCOTT 01:08:41.97 Cyclist Meridian

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 122 DANIEL WILE 00:55:22.83 Cyclist Meridian

2 130 MIKE MACGOWN 00:56:57.55 Cyclist Madison

3 120 JASON FALCONER 00:57:18.88 Cyclist Hernando

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 109 SHANE CROWE 00:58:07.99 Cyclist Madison

2 161 GREGG GARDNER 01:09:04.58 Cyclist Meridian

3 105 EDWARD ABDELLA 01:09:09.12 Cyclist Meridian

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 134 HANK BURNS 01:12:06.51 Cyclist Collinsville

2 158 JOEL GORDY 01:21:09.75 Cyclist Meridian

Male 70 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 129 EMRY KENNEDY 01:11:51.21 Cyclist Meridian
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State Games of Mississippi Cycling Time Trial - Single Loop

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 BRANDON MAXWELL COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 1 CYCLIST 132 00:38:45.39 02:58 20.1mph Male 40 - 49: 1

2 RANDAL RAWSON MERIDIAN, MS M: 2 CYCLIST 118 00:40:10.20 03:05 19.4mph Male 60 - 69: 1

3 JOHN  COLLIER BRANDON, MS M: 3 CYCLIST 150 00:40:13.42 03:05 19.4mph Male 50 - 59: 1

4 BOB CATER MERIDIAN, MS M: 4 CYCLIST 157 00:40:49.74 03:08 19.1mph Male 70 & Over: 1

5 WAYNE HORNE MERIDIAN, MS M: 5 CYCLIST 171 00:43:50.58 03:22 17.8mph Male 50 - 59: 2

6 CHRIS  SPEARS MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 CYCLIST 131 00:43:57.15 03:22 17.7mph Male 40 - 49: 2

7 ETHAN WHITE BUTLER, AL M: 7 CYCLIST 160 00:45:09.23 03:28 17.3mph Male 40 - 49: 3

8 WI MUNN COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 8 CYCLIST 114 00:48:10.16 03:42 16.2mph Male 70 & Over: 2

9 SHERYL WEST HICKORY, MS F: 1 CYCLIST 135 00:53:12.69 04:05 14.7mph Female 50 - 59: 1

10 CINDY HENDERSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 2 CYCLIST 176 00:55:48.97 04:17 14.0mph Female 60 - 69: 1

11 ROBERT NEWELL LAUDERDALE, MS M: 9 CYCLIST 139 01:16:30.45 05:53 10.2mph Male 50 - 59: 3

12 PAM BOYD LAUDERDALE, MS F: 3 CYCLIST 136 01:16:36.43 05:53 10.2mph Female 60 - 69: 2
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State Games of Mississippi Cycling Time Trial - Single Loop

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 132 BRANDON MAXWELL 00:38:45.38 Cyclist Collinsville

2 131 CHRIS  SPEARS 00:43:57.14 Cyclist Meridian

3 160 ETHAN WHITE 00:45:09.22 Cyclist Butler

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 150 JOHN  COLLIER 00:40:13.41 Cyclist Brandon

2 171 WAYNE HORNE 00:43:50.57 Cyclist Meridian

3 139 ROBERT NEWELL 01:16:30.44 Cyclist LAUDERDALE

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 135 SHERYL WEST 00:53:12.68 Cyclist Hickory

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 118 RANDAL RAWSON 00:40:10.19 Cyclist Meridian

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 176 CINDY HENDERSON 00:55:48.96 Cyclist Meridian

2 136 PAM BOYD 01:16:36.42 Cyclist LAUDERDALE

Male 70 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 157 BOB CATER 00:40:49.73 Cyclist Meridian

2 114 WI MUNN 00:48:10.15 Cyclist Collinsville
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